Filed Date
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024

Instr Type
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
CORRECTION TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
DISTRIBUTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

Grantor

JACKSON, JEFFREY ALLEN
HOLLADAY, REX G

LAND DEALS 123! LLC

HUNTER, ASHLEY
SOMMERFELD, CONNIE R
LESTER, DONNA

LESTER, DONNA

HAYNES, CAYSE A

WHISPERING OAKS LUXURY RV PARKS LLC
ADAMS, DEBORAH

THOMAS, KELLEY

DAVIS, ANGELIA

DAWN PROPERTIES LLC
STRZELECKI ENTERPRISES INC
COOPER, GRETCHEN
OVERSHINE, KENNETH E
HUDSON FAMILY TRUST
GREENWOOD REAL INVESTMENTS INC
KING, MARY

WING'S CREEK FARM LLC

SHAY RESIDUARY TRUST
COOKSON, ALBERT E

LARRY AND SHERLENE MAJORS LIVING TRUST
HUTCHISON, BRYAN P

IGNELZI, LINDA |

HIGHAM, LORINDA M

BRAINERD, KATHLEEN A ESTATE
BRAINERD, ANTHONY

DIXON, CURTIS L

ROLLINGS, JENNIFER

THE MARGARET L FRIEDERS LIVING TRUST
DOLAN, JUDITH

HAAG, BENJAMIN J

SMALL, BARBIE L

TOUREK, JAMES D

STRIPEIK, JIM TRUSTEE

MILLER, SUNNY S

JEFFRIES, CHERYL

DULIN, JAMES T JR

ECK, DONALD LEE

MCELYA, BRENDA

MAHONEY, SUZANNE J TRUSTEE
RIVERWALK RENTALS LLC

RTM ENTERPRISES LLC
DABNEY, JOY ALZINA

COAL CREEK LLC

HILL, JODI L

DAPPAS FAMILY LIVING TRUST
KEETER, DEBRA G

CLARK, GEORGE SR
ANDERSON, JAMES BRADLEY
WINELAND FAMILY LIVING TRUST
TIRITILLI, JAMES R

BERRYHILL, SANDY D

HARGETT, BILLY TRUSTEE
HATTIE AND ELSTON HUNT TRUST
BETTS, VIRGINIA

JOHNSON, JAMES D

SCHUSTER, JANET E

CLEMA ALLEY RESIDUARY TRUST
BERRY, CRISTINA

BERRY, KEVIN

DENTON, JANET GUIN

LOWE, SUSAN GREENE
LANDBERG, TED

TENURE INVESTMENTS LLC
AUSTIN EXTERIORS INC

LEWIS, DUANE J

BRYANT, DAVID M

BAKER FAMILY TRUST
STOECKICHT, JEFFREY

TITUS, DIANE

MCGOWEN FAMILY TRUST
GRAGG, JERRY G

Grantee

JACKSON, STEPHAN A
CORNERSTONE ROOFING AND CONSTRUTION LLC
CORDOVA, KATRINA

GILLIS, JAMES L

MICHELLE BRIDGER LLC

LESTER, AARON

LESTER, STEVEN JOHN JR
MICHELLE BRIDGER LLC
MCCRACKEN, JAMIE

ADOLFSSON, PAIGE ELIZABETH
PICHINEVSKY, KATIE

MOWRY, CURTIS TRUSTEE
LG0106 LLC

GALLAGHER PROPERTIES LLC
HORTON, ASHLEY ANGELINE
OVERSHINE, KENDALL

BAXTER, JANEEN L

STRAIGHT PATH INVESTMENTS LLC
MOBACK, KEVIN TRUSTEE

ALLEN LYNNE BRENNER JOINT TRUST
TENURE INVESTMENTS LLC
DIBBLE, ANTHONY EARL TRUSTEE
MAJORS, KRISTI

ARNOLD, SARAH

BICKFORD, MARIE ANN TRUSTEE
HUGHES, JULIE

BRAINERD, ANTHONY

BALDWIN, BRENDA

DIXON, CASSIDY

BLOUNT, JAMES EARL

FLYNN, JEFFREY

SEAN AND STEPH STEWART FAMILY TRUST
OTT FAMILY TRUST

SEWARD, DONNA MICHELLE

TICE, JOHN R

TICINOVIC, STEVEN J

CRIDER & COMPANY LLC
CASTOR, JONATHAN A

FOWLER, MARTIN

BARAN, HALEY

BRENDA MCELYA LIVING TRUST
ACE TOMATO COMPANY LLC
CARTER, JACOB

COAL CREEK LLC

BURKS, DUDY

BRUCE, NATALIE

KEZELE, DONALD

HILL, JODI L

BENEDICT, ALISHA M

CLARK, GEORGE SR

JONES, ARLISS DALE

LOPES, KENNI C TRUSTEE

THE TIRITILLI FAMILY TRUST
ANDRUS, NATASHA ALEXANDRIA BRAGG
HARGETT, WILLIAM

HUNT, ROBERT A TRUSTEE
BUCHANAN, DEBORAH K
JOHNSON, CODY W

SMITH, ASHLEY D

WALKER, CHRISTAL A

BERRY, KEVIN

POOL, JACIE

MYERS, KENT JEAN II

HILL, WENDY M

DANNY MONTGOMERY LIVING TRUST
IVERSON, MICHAEL

HILL, JOSHUA

FREDERICK STRAWN RICK SPENCER AND BRENDA
JOHNSON, TERRY L

SYCAMORE PROPERTIES LLC
KEMP, MICHAEL A

FITZGERALD, HALEY

WELCH, LUCY A

FIELDER, BRIAN

Consideration
$0.00
$166,000.00
$18,500.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35,000.00
$695,000.00
$0.00
$276,369.00
$196,000.00
$170,000.00
$145,000.00
$138,500.00
$0.00
$200,000.00
$390,000.00
$0.00
$1,330,000.00
$0.00
$150,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$250,000.00
$269,000.00
$0.00
$114,000.00
$102,000.00
$143,000.00
$195,000.00
$240,000.00
$498,500.00
$196,500.00
$160,000.00
$99,900.00
$25,000.00
$0.00
$135,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$38,000.00
$274,900.00
$185,000.00
$0.00
$175,000.00
$359,900.00
$285,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$60,000.00
$798,000.00
$0.00
$20,000.00
$134,000.00
$40,000.00
$119,360.00
$280,000.00
$160,000.00
$20,000.00
$700,000.00
$150,000.00
$140,000.00



